Stazione meteorologica di Anagni (FR)
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Report Mensile di Marzo 2024
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Avg Temp
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Min

6.9
6.9
7.0
5.3
5.1
5.8
4.9
5.9
6.5

Ora Min

0:00
1:00
6:30
0:00
4:00
6:30
4:00
7:00
6:00

Max

10.7
13.2
14.4
11.8
15.4
12.6
14.2
15.2
125

Ora Max

12:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
14:30
14:00
16:30
14:00
14:30

Avg UR

92
90
83
82
83
78
71
70
86

Avg Rad

54
99

169
145
166
162
198
169
88

Pioggia

8.4
16
6.6
15.2
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
29.8

Avg VentoRaffica

35
3.7
53
4.6
4.0
4.6
3.6
3.9
4.6

225
241
322
25.7
24.1
322
25.7
27.4
30.6

Dir.Dom.

NNW
SSE
SSE
WNW
WNW

SSE
SE

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



